2018 Netball Victoria

SCHOOLS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

WIN

— withour

Boys, Girls and Mixed Divisions

Junior Girls and Boys
(Years 7 and 8)

Intermediate Girls and Boys
(Years 9 and 10)

Senior Girls and Boys
(Years 11 and 12)

Round-robin Lightning
Premiership for Specialist
and Specialist Development
Schools (Years 7-12)

State Netball Hockey Centre,
Bendigo, Sale, Geelong,
Knox Netball Centre,
Wangaratta

Date

Wed 18 July

Fri July 20 (Day)
Fri July 20 (Night)
Mon 23 July

Wed 25 July

Fri 27 July
Tue 31 July
Thur 2 Aug
Mon 6 Aug
Mon 13 Aug
Wed 15 Aug
Fri 17 Aug

Tue 21 Aug

Finals

Thur 23 Aug
Fri 24 Aug
Wed 29 Aug
Tue 4 Sep
Thur 6 Sep

For more information contact

Rachel Ronaldson 9321 2242

rachel.ronaldson@netballvic.com.au
netballvic.com.au

Location
Bendigo
SNHC
SNHC
SNHC

Geelong

SNHC
SNHC
SNHC
Knox
SNHC
Knox
Wangaratta
Sale

SNHC
SNHC
SNHC
SNHC
SNHC

Division

Primary & Secondary Boys & Girls
Secondary Girls & Boys
Secondary Girls Only

Primary & Secondary Girls

Primary Girls & Boys,
Secondary Girls Only

Secondary Girls & Boys
Secondary Girls Only

Secondary Girls Only

Primary Girls & Boys

Secondary Girls & Boys
Secondary Girls Only

Primary & Secondary Girls & Boys
Primary & Secondary Girls & Boys

Primary Mixed
Primary Finals
Junior Finals
Intermediate Finals
Senior Finals
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